Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D Dc d1 L L1 Ap
ISE445R050-22-4T 50 64 22 40 20 4 4
SE..1204.. MS5011A TF20
ISE445R063-22-5T 63 77 22 45 21 4 5
ISE445R063-25.4-5T 63 77 25.4 45 21 4 5
ISE445080-27-6T 80 94 27 50 26 4 6
ISE445080-31.75-6T 80 94 31.75 50 26 4 6
ISE445R100-32-6T 100 114 32 50 32 4 6
ISE445R100-31.75-6T 100 114 31.75 50 32 4 6
ISE445R125-40-8T 125 139 40 63 38 4 8
ISE445R125-38.1-8T 125 139 38.1 63 38 4 8
ISE445R160-40-10T 160 174 40 63 38 4 10
ISE445R160-50.8-10T 160 174 50.8 63 38 4 10
ISE445R200-47.625-12T 200 214 47.625 63 38 4 12
ISE445R250-47.625-14T 250 264 47.625 63 38 4 14
ISE445
ISE445 45 FACE MILLING CUTTERS
ISE445 45°
39
TO
O
LS
SEKT, SEKW Alloy Steels
Stainless Stells
Cast Irons
H Hard Steel
Finishing
Semi Finishing
Medium
Roughing
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
D S r d1 P M K H
SEKT 1204AFTN-RG 12 4.76 0.8 5.5
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
SEKW 1204AFEN 12 4.76 0.8 5.5
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend